

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4336/2013

INDIAN OIL CORP. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJ. ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMM. & ORS.  
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf Khan,Adv.  
M/s Arputham Aruna & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the Certificate of Service and the Original Record have not been received from the concerned Tribunal. A reminder shall be issued and list again on 24.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Grover  
Date: 2014.09.06  
11:38:54 IST  
Reason: